Kansallinen ranking: 2017

discipline

Spada

yob

1905 - 1968

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

gender
Women's
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1)

25.05.2017 050
07.10.2017 Senior
04.11.2017 Senior
11.11.2017 050
11.11.2017 040
27.01.2018 Senior
17.03.2018 050
21.04.2018 Senior
09.06.2018 Senior
08.10.2018 050

rank points initial name

ageclass category calculated-on
V50 Individual 16.10.2018. 16:52
nationtype samepoints transferred points
LicNation-only last result

nation clubs

yob T1 T2T3T4T5T6 T7T8 T9T10
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0 Lena

SOITIALA Paula
WIENS Varpu

KOJO Sari
HEINAMAA Anna
TUOMINEN Maija
SOMEROJA
Marja-Liisa
ISTREFI Tita
LEHTONEN
Ritva-Leena
NYLUND Johanna
POLKKO Seija
KYMALAINEN
Sirkka

LUNDEN Sara
VEIJOLA Anna
LUNDGREN Sirpa
MANNIKKO Sari
KAKONEN Soile
ALA-SULKAVA
Maria

HALINEN
Anna-Maija
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all-assigned-competitions

title

TALLROTH-KOCK =

SUVANTOLA Leila FIN

SAVILAHTI Hanna FIN

N  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN  ES Hyvinkaén Miekkailijat
FIN  PS Lansi-Pohjan Miekkailijat

IS Saimaan Sailat

FIN  ES Porvoon Miekkailijat
FIN IS Pyhan Olavin Miekkailijat
FIN IS Pyh&n Olavin Miekkailijat

FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
FIN  KS Kalpaveljet
FIN  KS Kalpaveljet

FIN  KS Kalpaveljet
FIN ES Habda Helsinki

FIN  ES Porvoon Miekkailijat

FIN  KS Kalpaveljet

FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat

FIN  PS Oulun Miekkailuseura
FIN  ES Porvoon Miekkailijat

FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat

ES Espoon Miekkailijat

FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

city nation date

1964 160

1963 80 20
1966 80 16
1966 80

1968  (2)22 32
1961 8 16
1963 20 2

1946 32
1968 1 16
1955 4

1953
1947 2

1965

1967
1962
1950
1964 2
1959

1967
1965
1967 4

N~ N b

ageclass group pointrule

48
24 (16)
(10) 18

36 4
32(8) 16
18 10

16
24
32

18
16

16
16
18
16
10
10
10

80

80
80
40

replaced deleted

10

Kerttula Memorial

European
Championships
Veterans

Oulun Kesakisat

Nils Sjoblom Memorial

World Championships
Veterans

YM Juhlakisa

Veteraanien
SM-kilpailut
Veteraanien
SM-kilpailut

Levi Open

Nordic Championships
Veterans

Helsinki FIN

Chiavari ITA

Oulu FIN

Helsinki FIN

Maribor SLO

Helsinki FIN

Helsinki FIN

Helsinki FIN

Levi FIN

Turku  FIN

08.04.2017 09.04.2017 Senior

25.05.2017 28.05.2017 O50

10.06.2017 11.06.2017 Senior

07.10.2017 07.10.2017 Senior

16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O50

04.11.2017 05.11.2017 Senior

11.11.2017 12.11.2017 O40

11.11.2017 12.11.2017 O50

27.01.2018 28.01.2018 Senior

17.03.2018 18.03.2018 O50

Senior Kans B 1.0
(13- 24)

ECH/WCH

Senior Kans B 1.0
1-12)

Senior Kans B 1.0
(13 - 24)

ECH/WCH

Senior Kans B 1.0
(25 - 48)

Finnish Champs (1 -
12)

Finnish Champs (1 -
12)

Senior Kans B 1.0
(1-12)

Nordic-Champs/SAT
Senior Kans B 1.0

21.04.2018

09.06.2018

08.10.2018

1/2



11 Kerttula Memorial Helsinki FIN  21.04.2018 22.04.2018 Senior
12 Oulun Kesakisat Oulu FIN  09.06.2018 10.06.2018 Senior
13 World Championships Livorno ITA  08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O50

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lena Tallroth-Kock - lena.tallroth-kock@fencing-pentathlon.fi

(25 - 48)
Senior Kans B 1.0
(1-12)
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